data

H15.12.1] 1,217,073 187 818 847 -29 2,694 2,478 216 | 468,639

H16.1.1] 1,216,887 -186 858 990 -132 2,885 2,939 -54 | 468,733

21] 1216,432 -455 858 1,189 -331 2,695 2,819 -124 | 468,849

3.1) 1,216,081 -351 770 1,016 -246 2914 3,019 -105 | 468,828

4.1] 1,212,770 -3311 896 1,175 -279 8,354 11,386 -3032 | 468,288

5.1] 1,214,563 1,793 836 1,017 -181 9,608 7,634 1974 | 470,850

6.1] 1214471 -92 784 941 -157 3,243 3,178 65| 471186

7.1) 1,214,423 -48 793 877 -84 3,042 3,006 36 | 471,466

8.1] 1,214,443 20 836 855 -19 3,578 3,539 39| 471757

9.1) 1,214,644 201 877 923 -46 3,733 3,486 247 | 471944

10.1[ 1,214,575 -69 876 904 -28 3,189 3,230 -41 | 472231

11.1] 1,214,886 311 861 906 -45 3,513 3,157 356 [ 472,805

12.1{ 1,215,167 281 898 1,035 -137 3,210 2,792 418 | 473,108
-1,906 10,143 11,828 -1,685 49,964 50,185 -221
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